Start
Plac. Klass Nr
1 1
1 2
2 5
3 16
4 7

Yokohama Ludvika Ruschen

Forare/CO-Driver

Mikael Gustavsson

Joérgen Johansson
Crister Mohlin

Tomas Langen Pettersson

Nils Stromgren
Peter Grankvist

Stefan Eldh
Lars Bjarbom

Klubb Bilmodell
4WD
Ludvika MS Mitsubishi
Lancer

Anmalare: Nya Gummi Centralen

2WD

Westervik Motorsportskl Opel
Westervik Motorsportskl Ascona B

Ludvika MS Ford
Escort

Fagersta Mk Ford

Hallefors Mk Escort

Ostgéta Bilsportférening Ford
Ostgota Bilsportférening Escort

SS1/ omg
1,2,3

1:26,800
1:24,900
1:23,200

1:25,300
1:24,600
1:21,300

1:25,100
1:23,800
1:25,300

1:29,500
1:28,200
1:27,100

1:30,100
1:31,000
1:30,000

SS2/ omg
1,2,3

0:44,700
0:43,300
0:43,400

0:43,700
0:42,300
0:42,100

0:44,700
0:43,600
0:43,200

0:45,700
0:45,000
0:45,000

0:44,900
0:45,500
0:45,300

2010-07-10

SS3/ omg
1,2,3

0:39,100
0:34,600
0:38,700

0:38,900
0:37,300
0:37,800

0:38,500
0:37,600
0:42,500

0:39,700
0:39,800
0:38,600

0:39,700
0:38,400
0:38,500

8:18,700

8:13,300

8:24,300

8:38,600

8:43,400



12

11

10

14

Michael Rosén
Tobias Sundman

Joérgen Jonsson
Mikael Soderberg

Marcus Rutgersson

Fredrik Ringval

Anderas Pettersson
Linus Pichler

Mikael Hedman
Erik Sand

Linus Lundberg
Helena Karlsson

Emil Carlsson
Hugo Andersson

Kils MK Bil
Kils MK Bil

Vasteras Ms
Vasteras Ms
Volvo Original

Nora Mk
Nora Mk

Anmalare: Dackverkstaden i Nora

MSK Hammaren
MSK Hammaren

Ludvika Ms

Sunnansjé Mk
Sunnansjé Mk

Grupp E

Ludvika MS
Ludvika MS

Ford

Escort Mk 1l

Peugeot

206 RC

Volvo

940

Volvo
240

Volvo
242 GT

Volvo
242 GT

Honda
Civic

1:29,600
1:28,300
1:32,700

1:33,300
1:31,100
1:31,600

1:33,700
1:31,400
1:31,700

1:36,300
1:33,900
1:33,600

1:36,400
1:36,000
1:36,700

1:52,300
1:44,600
1:43,800

1:34,300
1:34,500
1:34,200

0:45,200
0:44,200
0:49,900

0:45,500
0:50,500
0:45,600

0:46,000
0:46,500
0:45,900

0:48,500
0:48,000
0:47,500

0:48,800
0:48,500
0:49,300

0:52,100
0:52,100
0:52,000

0:48,300
0:47,700
0:47,900

0:40,300
0:38,900
0:38,800

0:43,900
0:36,500
0:41,000

0:40,200
0:40,500
0:40,400

0:42,500
0:41,600
0:40,800

0:44,400
0:44,000
0:44,200

0:52,200
0:47,100
0:48,300

0:45,200
0:42,100
0:49,900

8:47,900

8:59,000

8:56,300

9:12,700

9:28,300

10:24,500

9:24,100



